
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 
75 

53 

208 

215 

59 

107 

3 

23 

88 

231 

222 

72 

254 

73 

241 

89 

246 

197 

177 

116 

2 

42 

220 

21 

250 

47 

22 

959 

102 

123 

8 

180 

143 

228 

239 

99 

130 

253 

86 

29 

224 

1 

Name 
REGGIANI Alessandro 

PIOT Patrick 

PAVARIN Andrea 

PINI Andrea 

SEEBAUER Thomas 

TRAGNI Raffaele 

BACIGALUPO Davide 

DURGO Balazs 

CONTE Paolo 

SPANGENBERG MATTIOLI Noel 

RIVA Matteo 

BELTRANI Carlo 

ELVIRA Patrizio 

WAILLE Michel 

TRES Flavio 

CRISTIANI Massimo 

VINCENZI Alessandro 

MELARA Lorenzo 

GERVASIO Alessandro 

FAGGIANI Matteo 

BACIGALUPO Andrea 

KRULL Thomas 

RAZZETTI Mario 

DOBI Ferenc 

ZANNONI Giacomo 

VOGEL-JAMAL Ilias 

DUFFT Michael 

GHIO Michele 

NILO Fabio 

BENNASSI Stefano 

BONANSEA Luigi 

GIUBBOLINI Matteo 

CICOGNANI Matteo 

SCAPIN Alessandro 

TRECCANI Davide 

MOLINARI Roberto 

BUSI Alessandro 

ROVERE Marco 

CAMICIA Daniele 

FORTE Gianni 

RONCHINI Mattia 

ABDILLA Noel 

Gap 

0.766 

0.132 

1.225 

0.133 

0.149 

0.558 

0.208 

0.633 

0.314 

0.047 

0.058 

0.158 

0.178 

0.011 

0.017 

0.176 

0.311 

0.058 

0.028 

0.048 

0.315 

0.278 

0.147 

0.857 

0.652 

0.018 

0.254 

0.001 

0.015 

0.127 

0.190 

0.194 

0.162 

3.386 

2.718 

7.009 

3.814 

1.304 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

Diff 

0.766 

0.898 

2.123 

2.256 

2.405 

2.963 

3.171 

3.804 

4.118 

4.165 

4.223 

4.381 

4.559 

4.570 

4.587 

4.763 

5.074 

5.132 

5.160 

5.208 

5.523 

5.801 

5.801 

5.948 

6.805 

7.457 

7.475 

7.729 

7.730 

7.745 

7.872 

8.062 

8.256 

8.418 

11.804 

14.522 

21.531 

25.345 

26.649 

Best Tm 
2:03.699 

2:04.465 

2:04.597 

2:05.822 

2:05.955 

2:06.104 

2:06.662 

2:06.870 

2:07.503 

2:07.817 

2:07.864 

2:07.922 

2:08.080 

2:08.258 

2:08.269 

2:08.286 

2:08.462 

2:08.773 

2:08.831 

2:08.859 

2:08.907 

2:09.222 

2:09.500 

2:09.500 

2:09.647 

2:10.504 

2:11.156 

2:11.174 

2:11.428 

2:11.429 

2:11.444 

2:11.571 

2:11.761 

2:11.955 

2:12.117 

2:15.503 

2:18.221 

2:25.230 

2:29.044 

2:30.348 

Club 
VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

AMATORI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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PROMO RACING 1 Maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:47:54 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

01/05/2025 09:45 


